)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 11:30:16 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0525 (Rat #0108, Act #0068 of 1995) General Bill, By Courtney
Similar (H 3704)

A Bill to amend Sections 47-3-610, 47-3-620, and 47-3-630, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to prohibiting
the teasing, maltreating, or injuring of police dogs, and penalties associated with these activities, so as to extend these
prohibitions to police horses and to revise the penalties.-amended title

02/15/95
02/21/95
02/21/95
02/22/95
02/22/95
02/23/95
02/23/95
05/18/95
05/24/95
05/24/95
05/25/95
05/29/95
06/06/95
06/12/95
06/12/95
08/10/95
08/10/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
Read second time SJ-14

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14
Amended SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-41
Amended HJ-31

Read second time HJ-32

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-8
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-10

Ratified R 108

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/12/95

Copies available

Act No. 68

Page 1 of 1



