South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 11:30:16 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0525 (Rat #0108, Act #0068 of 1995) General Bill, By Courtney Similar (H 3704)

A Bill to amend Sections 47-3-610, 47-3-620, and 47-3-630, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to prohibiting the teasing, maltreating, or injuring of police dogs, and penalties associated with these activities, so as to extend these prohibitions to police horses and to revise the penalties.-amended title

02/15/95	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
02/21/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
02/21/95	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14
02/22/95	Senate	Amended SJ-16
02/22/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-16
02/23/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
02/23/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12
05/18/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-41
05/24/95	House	Amended HJ-31
05/24/95	House	Read second time HJ-32
05/25/95	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-8
05/29/95	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-10
06/06/95		Ratified R 108
06/12/95		Signed By Governor
06/12/95		Effective date 06/12/95
08/10/95		Copies available
08/10/95		Act No. 68